

~~Page number~~ ~~Block~~ ~~land in~~ ~~Road~~ ~~Highway~~

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ROAD NAME - Tara Jaan Banoh, Mahmar Sima
Maraubatpur To Sultanpur Sima Tak
MAHMAR DIVISION

(SC)
Sahdai Buzurg SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

705

ABSTRACT OF COST RECAST

20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 1) Laying of masonry in foundation	do	do	do	do	
vide P.M.B. of P.No. 12	20	Qty			
- 3.00 nos @ 10520.00/each					= 31560.00
Item No. 2) Setting of working BM	do	do	do	do	
vide P.M.B. of P.No. 12	20	Qty			
1 nos @ 3888.90/nos					= 7778.00
Item No. 3) Const. of reference pillar	do	do	do	do	
vide P.M.B. of P.No. 12	20	Qty			
4 nos @ 1778.84/each					= 7115.00
Item No. 4) Closing and grubbing	do	do	do	do	
vide P.M.B. of P.No. 12	20	Qty			
1 nos @ 5138.00/each					= 24690.00
Item No. 5) E/W for box cutting	do	do	do	do	
vide P.M.B. of P.No. 12	20	Qty			
69.575 m ³ @ 124.24/m ³					= 8783.00
Item No. 6) Const. of embankment	do	do	do	do	
vide P.M.B. of P.No. 12	20	Qty			
39.78 m ³					
@ 36.22/m ³					= 1441.00
Item No. 7) Const. of embankment	do	do	do	do	
vide P.M.B. of P.No. 12	20	Qty			
1493.35 m ³					
@ 145.22/m ³					= 261731.00
Item No. 8) Const. of embankment	do	do	do	do	
vide P.M.B. of P.No. 12	20	Qty			
715.16 m ³					
@ 175.22/m ³					= 125310.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 9) Const. of GSB—do—					
Qty vide PWB of P _{no} (1) 20 Qty					
— 379.642 m ³ @ 24.435/m ³ = 9150.70 cu					
Item No. 10) Const. of WBM Cr-11					
do—Qty vide PWB of					
P _{no} (1) 20 Qty—225.732 m ³					
— 3034.05/m ³ = 684973.00					
Item No. 11) Laying of prime coat					
do—Qty vide PWB of					
P _{no} (1) 20 Qty—1132.50 m ²					
— 43.99/m ² = 49892.00					
Item No. 12) Laying of tack coat					
do—Qty vide					
PWB of P _{no} (1) 20 Qty—1132.50					
m ² @ 14.80/m ² = 16874.00					
Item No. 13) Laying of M35—do—					
Qty vide PWB of P _{no} (1) 20 Qty					
— 1132.50 m ² @ 202.22/m ² = 229014.00					
Item No. 14) Const. of PCC—do—					
Qty vide PWB of P _{no} (1) MB No.					
438 P _{no} (2) MB No. 705 of P _{no} (12)					
20 Qty—302.52 m ³ @ 1985.00/m ³ = 2113102.00					
Item No. 15) Fixing of RM—do—					
Qty vide PWB of P _{no} (1) 20 Qty					
— 200 Nos @ 2139.20/each = 4278.00					
Item No. 16) Fixing of 2 couls—do—					
Qty vide PWB of P _{no} (1) 20 Qty					
4.00 Nos @ 4814.50/each = 19258.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 20) Ordinary, mandatory					
& Informatory sign board					
do — Qty vide Para (12)					
Qty — 1.10 Nos	(12)	3525	44/1000		$= 14082.00$
Item No. 21) Semi-circular sign board					
do — Qty vide					
Para of Para (12)	(12)	210	Qty — 2.00 Nos		
			(2) 4615.57/m		$= 9333.00$
Item No. 22) Semi-circular sign board					
do — Qty vide Para of Para (12)					
Qty — 1.10 Nos	(12)	4620.60/m			$= 17283.00$
Item No. 23) Semi-circular sign board					
do — Qty vide Para					
Qty — 2.00 Nos	(12)	8821.36/m			$= 17643.00$
Item No. 24) Road marking					
do — Qty vide Para					
of Para (13)	(13)	210	Qty — 160.00 m ²		
			(2) 735.44/m ²		$= 117964.00$
Item No. 27) Laying of cable duct					
do — Qty vide Para					
of Para (12)	(12)	210	Qty — 15 mtr.		
			(2) 826.02/mtr.		$= 12390.00$
Item No. 28) E/w in foundation of wall					
do — Qty vide Para of Para					
(3) 210 Qty — 134.91 m ³					
			(2) 269.32/m ³		$= 36388.00$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 29) Laying of PCC — do —					
Qty vide PWD of PWD (13) 2:0 Qty					
— 13.442213 @ 5373.63/m ³ = 72501.10					
Item No. 30) B/w in P-wall — do —					
Qty vide PWD of PWD (13) 2:0 Qty					
— 130.186 m ³ @ 5405.37/m ³ = 703703.14					
Item No. 31) Providing weephole					
do — Qty vide PWD of					
PWD (14) 2:0 Qty — 140 Nos @ 0.56/each = 15478.40					
Item No. 32) Laying of m ²⁰ coping					
do — Qty vide PWD of					
PWD (14) 2:0 Qty — 262.5 m ² @ 5917.33/m ² = 15533.24					
Item No. 33) Protection of P-wall					
do — Qty vide PWD of PWD					
(14) 2:0 Qty — 140.925 m ² @ 159.94/m ² = 22539.10					
Sub Total Rs = 5538033.40					
Adding 1.1. Labour Cost Rs (+) 55380.00					
Adding 12.1. GST — Rs (+) 664564.00					
Total Rs = 6257977.40					
Less For previous bill Rs (-) 3254489.00					
Net Total Rs = 3003488.40					
(Rupees-thirty lakhs three thousand four hundred eighty eight only)					

Continuation

mm
15/12/2022
J. E. Gokuldas